

# LIS · Fast Track

Portugal, Lisbon, Portela, terminal T1

TARIFFS ID 3487

	1 adult	2 adults (for passenger)	3+ adults (for passenger)	Urgent tariff (for passenger)	Children
Fast Track, Departure	390,00 €	260,00 €	230,00 €	440,00 €	0 - 2 years - free of charge, 2 - 12 years - 390,00 €
Fast Track, Arrival	370,00 €	230,00 €	200,00€	420,00€	0 - 2 years - free of charge, 2 - 12 years - 370,00 €

### SERVICE DESCRIPTION

#### Departure:

- meeting at the departure terminal;
- · escort through the check-in and baggage drop-off desk;
- luggage assistance (the price includes three pieces of luggage, over is paid additionally);
- Fast Track through passport control;
- escort to the departure gate.

### Arrival:

- meeting passengers with a nameplate at the exit of the teletrap;
- escort through passport control;
- assistance with baggage collection (three pieces of luggage are included in the price, over is paid additionally);
- escort through customs control;
- escort to the parking lot;
- coordination with the host party.

#### SERVICE DESCRIPTION

Cancellation of a confirmed application (less than 48 hours before the provision of the service) is a 100% penalty.

Failure to show up is a 100% penalty.

## **URGENCY**

Urgent request (submitted less than 48 hours before the service is provided): + 50 € per passenger.

### **ADDITIONAL SERVICES**

Porter (additional 3 pieces of luggage)

Porter services at baggage collection and check-in. Payment for 3 pieces of luggage.

95,00€

LLC «VIP Group» 8 (495) 508-00-08 vipgroup.ru/en

② ☑ ♠ ※